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Slai b3 Slasie UHPE ProLiant DL380 Genll Server 8SFF ;5 . ol o0
Y | Intel Xeon-Gold 6542Y (2.9GHz /24-core / 250W)
¥ HPE DL380 Gen11 High Perf Heatsink P48818-B21
\¢ | HPE 64GB (1x64GB) Dual Rank x4 DDR5-5600 Registered Smart Memory Kit P64707-B21
\§ HPE DDR5 DIMM Blank Kit
\ HPE Ethernet 10/25Gb 2-port 631 5FP28 Adapter P08458-B21
¥ 25GBASE-ACC Active Optical Cable 7M SFP 25G-AQCTM
\ BCM 5719 1Gb 4p BASE-T OCP Adptr P51181-B21
\ HPE MR416i-0 Genl11 x16 Lanes 8GB Cache OCP SPOM Storage Controller P477581-B21
\ HPE 956W Smart Storage Lithium-ion Battery with 145mm Cable Kit
7 ¥ HPE 3.2TB SAS 12G Mixed Use SFF BC SSD P40575-B21
¥ NVIDIA RTX ABD00 48GE GDDR6 Graphic Card
\ HPE DL38B0 Genll x16/x16/x16 Secondary Riser Kit P51083-B21
\ HPE DL3B0 Genll x16/x16/x16 Secondary Cable Kit P56074-B21
¥ HPE NS204i/p x2 Lane NVMe PCle3 x8 OS Boet Device P12965-B21
\ HPE SN1610E 32Gb 2-port Fibre Channel Host Bus Adapter R2J634
v | HPE Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 2 fiber 5m Cable QK734A
\ HPE 9/5mm SATA DVD-RW Optical Drive
v | HPE 1600W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Low Halogen Power Supply Kit P38997-B21
7 HPE ProLiant DL380 Genl1l 2U High Performance Fan Kit P48820-B21

Graphic: Video Modes Up To 1920x1200@60HZ(32 bpp)16ME Video memory
Management: HPE iLO Standard with Intelligent Provisioning

0S5 Support: As Original Company Website

2U Rack Easy Install w/CMA
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